BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - AUTHORIZATION TO ADVERTISE AND AWARD A PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT FOR

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |VISTADETENTION FACILITY INFRASTRUCTURE & FACILITY UPGRADE AND CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 5)

ATTACHMENTS. Attachment A - NOE

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Aenelea ,&go Aurelia Razo
E-signed 2025-12-29 01:09PM PST
Aurelia.Razo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

KM»M¢ Kathleen Mendoza
E-signed 2025-12-29 12:19PM PST
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wharks Wedred Marko Medved

Brig AlEright (Dec 29, 2025 12:29:07 PST)

gm%w & Mu%/

oL

Josette V Ford (Dec 29, 2025 12:22:41 PST)

E-signed 2025-12-29 12:47PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-12-29 12:29PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Michele Wilroy

E-signed 2025-12-29 02:25PM PST
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brenda Miller

E-signed 2025-12-29 12:57PM PST
Brenda.Miller@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Josette V Ford
E-signed 2025-12-29 12:22PM PST
josette.ford@sdsheriff.org




